
CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR

EQUIPES

Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie Préparatoire

Neuchâtel1 30.70 28.90 27.90 33.80 31.20 30.80 183.30

AVOLIO Marco 9.30 8.909.50 10.90 8.95 57.052001 9.50

1.00 1.951.00 1.001.10 1.104 2 4 4 4 4

9.50

GACON Timoté 10.40 9.6010.00 11.15 10.45 61.802002 10.20

1.10 2.201.00 1.001.00 1.001 1 1 3 2 3

10.40 10.00 9.60 11.15 10.45 10.20

HADOM Kilian 10.10 9.009.40 11.40 10.00 60.102001 10.20

1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.103 3 3 1 3 2

10.10 9.40 9.00 11.40 10.00 10.20

JOOS Corentin 10.20 9.307.90 11.25 10.75 59.802001 10.40

1.10 2.501.00 1.101.10 1.102 4 2 2 1 1

10.20 9.30 11.25 10.75 10.40

Genève 12 29.60 27.70 26.40 33.90 29.80 30.00 177.40

DELORME Lamine 10.00 9.9010.00 11.45 10.35 62.202001 10.50

1.10 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.001 1 1 1 1 1

10.00 10.00 9.90 11.45 10.35 10.50

LUISIER Jonathan 9.70 9.009.40 11.15 10.05 59.002002 9.70

1.00 2.101.00 1.101.10 1.003 2 2 3 2 3

9.70 9.40 9.00 11.15 10.05 9.70

NOOL Charles Jason 9.90 7.508.30 11.30 9.40 56.202002 9.80

1.00 2.101.00 1.101.00 1.002 3 3 2 3 2

9.90 8.30 7.50 11.30 9.40 9.80

Vaud3 27.70 27.80 26.80 32.35 28.90 30.20 173.75

CARDACI Gilian 9.30 9.009.80 10.75 8.85 57.902001 10.20

1.00 2.201.00 1.101.00 1.102 1 2 3 3 1

9.30 9.80 9.00 10.75 8.85 10.20

FIERE Etienne 9.40 9.108.50 10.75 10.25 58.002000 10.00

1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.001 3 1 4 1 3

9.40 8.50 9.10 10.25 10.00

LEVEQUE Loris 9.00 7.907.30 10.80 7.40 51.502001 9.10

1.00 1.901.00 1.101.10 1.003 4 4 2 4 4

9.00 10.80

VULLIAMOZ Nathan 8.80 8.709.50 10.80 9.80 57.602001 10.00

1.00 1.901.00 1.001.00 1.104 2 3 1 2 2

9.50 8.70 10.80 9.80 10.00

Fribourg4 29.00 25.60 25.60 31.95 29.45 29.40 171.00

GRABER Joaquin 9.80 9.108.50 11.05 9.60 57.852000 9.80

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.102 2 1 1 3 2

9.80 8.50 9.10 11.05 9.60 9.80

PILLONEL Robin 9.40 8.209.20 10.70 9.90 57.002001 9.60

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.103 1 3 2 2 3

9.40 9.20 8.20 10.70 9.90 9.60

PLANCHEREL Pierre 9.80 8.307.90 10.20 9.95 56.152001 10.00

1.10 1.551.00 1.001.00 1.001 3 2 3 1 1

9.80 7.90 8.30 10.20 9.95 10.00

Genève 25 28.80 26.60 22.60 32.60 25.50 28.60 164.70

MATTER Noah 9.80 7.608.60 10.85 8.50 54.752001 9.40

1.00 1.951.00 1.101.00 1.001 2 2 2 2 2

9.80 8.60 7.60 10.85 8.50 9.40

RUSCHETTA Elio 9.70 7.908.40 11.45 8.95 55.802001 9.40

1.00 2.101.00 1.101.00 1.002 3 1 1 1 3

9.70 8.40 7.90 11.45 8.95 9.40

VALLI Hugo 9.30 7.109.60 10.30 8.05 54.152001 9.80

1.00 1.551.00 1.001.00 1.003 1 3 3 3 1

9.30 9.60 7.10 10.30 8.05 9.80

Genève 46 26.20 19.90 24.80 30.20 26.75 28.00 155.85

DINISOV Anton 8.10 8.808.20 10.05 9.00 53.552000 9.40

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.003 1 1 2 2 2

8.10 8.20 8.80 10.05 9.00 9.40

NTAMBWE Dendzi 9.30 7.806.00 9.75 8.30 50.752000 9.60

1.00 1.551.00 1.101.10 1.101 2 3 3 3 1

9.30 6.00 7.80 9.75 8.30 9.60

PETITPIERRE Sylvain 8.80 8.205.70 10.40 9.45 51.552001 9.00

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.002 3 2 1 1 3

8.80 5.70 8.20 10.40 9.45 9.00

Genève 37 26.70 22.80 20.40 32.05 24.05 27.20 153.20

GONZALES David 9.60 8.308.50 10.85 9.30 56.652000 10.10

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.101 1 1 1 1 1

9.60 8.50 8.30 10.85 9.30 10.10

NGUYEN Noram 8.50 5.607.20 10.50 5.80 45.602002 8.00

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.003 2 3 3 3 3

8.50 7.20 5.60 10.50 5.80 8.00

ZOHARI Gibril 8.60 6.507.10 10.70 8.95 50.952002 9.10

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.002 3 2 2 2 2

8.60 7.10 6.50 10.70 8.95 9.10

 



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR

EQUIPES

Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 1

Genève 11 33.10 34.10 28.40 35.05 31.45 31.60 193.70

EPARS Adrien 10.90 9.8011.10 0.00 11.05 53.451999 10.60

1.70 0.001.50 1.501.60 1.203 3 1 4 1 2

10.90 11.10 9.80 11.05 10.60

GOMEZ François 11.20 9.0011.40 11.85 10.05 63.702000 10.20

2.30 2.601.90 1.401.80 1.101 2 3 2 3 3

11.20 11.40 9.00 11.85 10.05 10.20

HUTTER Philibert 11.00 9.6011.60 12.30 10.35 65.651999 10.80

2.20 2.751.90 1.401.80 1.302 1 2 1 2 1

11.00 11.60 9.60 12.30 10.35 10.80

TRELEANI Alexandre 10.70 8.1010.50 10.90 9.25 59.252000 9.80

1.80 2.201.50 1.201.40 1.104 4 4 3 4 4

10.90

Neuchâtel2 31.90 31.20 27.50 35.60 24.15 31.10 181.45

AMEZ-DROZ Antoine 10.20 9.009.90 11.60 7.80 58.702001 10.20

1.40 2.601.30 0.901.60 1.103 4 4 4 2 3

10.20 7.80 10.20

DI MARCO Mattéo 11.30 9.1010.20 11.80 7.80 60.602000 10.40

2.40 2.601.30 0.901.80 1.101 3 2 3 3 2

11.30 10.20 9.10 11.80 7.80 10.40

GEISER Frank 10.40 9.0010.40 11.95 6.20 58.051999 10.10

1.60 2.601.30 1.401.70 1.002 2 3 1 4 4

10.40 10.40 9.00 11.95

PERDRIZAT Joey 10.00 9.4010.60 11.85 8.55 60.902000 10.50

1.80 2.601.30 1.301.90 1.004 1 1 2 1 1

10.60 9.40 11.85 8.55 10.50

Vaud 13 30.90 30.90 25.90 35.10 26.35 30.20 179.35

GRANDIN Sylvain 9.90 7.909.70 11.40 6.00 54.701999 9.80

1.60 2.601.10 0.801.00 1.002 4 3 3 4 3

9.90 7.90 11.40 9.80

LAVENEX  Dylan 9.80 8.409.80 11.50 8.50 58.001999 10.00

1.10 2.601.00 0.901.30 1.004 3 2 2 2 2

9.80 8.40 11.50 8.50 10.00

REY Florian 11.20 7.6010.40 12.20 9.55 59.451999 8.50

2.60 2.751.30 1.401.40 1.101 2 4 1 1 4

11.20 10.40 12.20 9.55

STUDER Elias 9.80 9.6010.70 11.15 8.30 59.951999 10.40

1.10 1.701.30 1.101.70 1.103 1 1 4 3 1

9.80 10.70 9.60 8.30 10.40

Vaud 24 29.80 30.90 24.40 32.40 26.45 28.10 172.05

GACON David 9.90 7.7010.00 10.00 8.75 55.251999 8.90

1.00 1.701.10 1.201.70 1.102 3 3 4 2 2

9.90 10.00 7.70 8.75 8.90

KENKLIES Théo 10.30 8.7010.60 10.90 9.05 59.852000 10.30

1.10 1.701.10 1.201.40 1.101 1 1 1 1 1

10.30 10.60 8.70 10.90 9.05 10.30

KLEINER Mattia 9.20 8.0010.30 10.60 8.65 55.651998 8.90

1.80 1.951.20 1.001.50 1.104 2 2 3 3 3

10.30 8.00 10.60 8.65 8.90

VOUILLOZ Robin 9.60 7.609.70 10.90 8.15 54.252000 8.30

1.00 1.701.10 1.201.00 1.003 4 4 2 4 4

9.60 10.90

Fribourg5 29.90 29.80 24.20 31.65 22.70 28.00 166.25

ANSERMET Thomas 9.00 7.009.40 9.90 6.45 50.651997 8.90

1.00 2.401.10 0.801.30 1.003 3 3 3 4 3

9.00 9.40 7.00 9.90 8.90

MICHEL Stéphane 8.20 5.909.40 9.25 7.05 48.401997 8.60

1.20 1.801.00 0.801.00 1.004 4 4 4 2 4

7.05

MOREL Vincent 10.40 9.2010.80 11.05 9.15 60.601999 10.00

1.60 2.601.50 1.401.80 1.402 1 1 1 1 1

10.40 10.80 9.20 11.05 9.15 10.00

SUARD Dorian 10.50 8.009.60 10.70 6.50 54.401999 9.10

1.60 2.601.10 1.201.40 1.101 2 2 2 3 2

10.50 9.60 8.00 10.70 6.50 9.10

Genève 36 25.00 28.90 18.20 30.35 22.00 26.30 150.75

BURKARDT Jonas 8.00 3.609.20 9.65 7.00 45.652000 8.20

1.00 1.701.00 0.701.00 1.003 3 3 3 3 3

8.00 9.20 3.60 9.65 7.00 8.20

DURAN David 8.00 0.000.00 9.50 0.00 17.501999 0.00

1.00 1.700.00 0.000.00 0.004 4 4 4 4 4

STUBY Dylan 8.50 7.6010.00 10.80 7.70 54.201998 9.60

1.00 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.101 1 1 1 1 1

8.50 10.00 7.60 10.80 7.70 9.60

VOEFFRAY Gregory 8.50 7.009.70 9.90 7.30 50.901998 8.50

1.00 1.701.00 0.701.50 1.102 2 2 2 2 2

8.50 9.70 7.00 9.90 7.30 8.50

 



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR

EQUIPES

Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 2

Genève1 28.60 29.00 28.10 35.05 27.60 29.80 178.15

BOVY Frank 10.50 9.009.50 12.20 10.10 61.301998 10.00

2.00 2.751.10 1.201.20 1.102 3 2 1 2 2

10.50 9.50 9.00 12.20 10.10 10.00

CALINDI Srinivas
11.10 10.409.90 11.60 10.60 63.901998

10.30

2.20 2.401.10 1.201.40 1.001 1 1 2 1 1

11.10 9.90 10.40 11.60 10.60 10.30

DIAZ Gabriel
7.00 8.709.60 11.25 6.90 52.951998

9.50

0.60 2.401.10 1.201.40 1.003 2 3 3 3 3

7.00 9.60 8.70 11.25 6.90 9.50

Neuchâtel2 30.40 28.70 26.90 34.00 26.15 28.70 174.85

LAUTENBACH Maxime 9.80 8.509.50 11.60 7.75 56.751997 9.60

1.40 2.601.10 1.101.20 1.104 3 3 1 4 2

9.50 8.50 11.60 9.60

MAZZOLA Davide
10.30 9.809.60 10.85 9.75 60.401999

10.10

1.90 2.601.20 1.501.50 1.101 2 1 4 1 1

10.30 9.60 9.80 9.75 10.10

ROMANO Lucas
9.80 8.609.40 11.35 8.40 56.551998

9.00

1.50 2.351.10 1.101.20 1.003 4 2 2 2 3

9.80 8.60 11.35 8.40 9.00

SALVI Loric 10.30 8.309.60 11.05 8.00 55.651997 8.40

1.80 2.401.30 1.001.30 1.002 1 4 3 3 4

10.30 9.60 11.05 8.00

Vaud3 26.50 28.00 25.70 33.90 20.50 29.60 164.20

BRENDER Jérome
9.40 8.608.30 11.00 7.00 53.401997

9.10

1.10 2.201.10 1.001.30 1.101 4 2 4 2 4

9.40 8.60 7.00

GRANDIN Julien
8.80 7.709.20 11.15 7.40 53.751996

9.50

1.10 2.351.10 1.301.00 1.102 2 4 3 1 3

8.80 9.20 11.15 7.40 9.50

KOLB Arnaud 8.30 7.909.80 11.40 4.70 52.201997 10.10

1.00 2.201.10 1.101.10 1.203 1 3 1 4 1

8.30 9.80 7.90 11.40 10.10

MEYLAN Ludovic
0.00 9.209.00 11.35 6.10 45.651996

10.00

0.00 2.201.10 1.101.20 1.104 3 1 2 3 2

9.00 9.20 11.35 6.10 10.00

 



CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR

EQUIPES

Genève

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 3

Genève1 31.10 29.10 27.50 34.20 29.35 31.10 182.35

BAKIR Rémy 10.70 9.5010.20 11.40 10.40 63.101996 10.90
1.90 2.601.10 1.301.10 1.801 1 1 2 1 1

10.70 10.20 9.50 11.40 10.40 10.90

DUFAUX Damien 0.00 0.008.90 0.00 0.00 16.901995 8.00
0.00 0.001.20 0.000.00 1.005 5 5 5 5 5

FREI Donovan 10.30 8.509.20 11.70 9.15 57.951997 9.10
1.90 2.351.10 1.001.10 1.002 3 3 1 3 4

10.30 9.20 8.50 11.70 9.15

LÜTHI Valentin 8.90 8.409.20 5.95 9.80 52.151996 9.90
1.20 1.301.10 1.301.00 1.204 4 4 4 2 3

9.80 9.90

ORMOND Audwyn 10.10 9.509.70 11.10 8.05 58.751997 10.30
1.80 2.201.40 1.301.00 1.303 2 2 3 4 2

10.10 9.70 9.50 11.10 10.30

 



Finales par engin

CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR 
EQUIPES

Genève
Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

24/10/2009 - 23:34:15 © C_Meylan

Sol
1986 7.9 16.900 16.9001 Gym Mandement GEClaude Alain PORCHET
1992 6.1 14.300 14.3002 EGA GEMisha VOROBIEV
1985 5.4 14.000 14.0003 FSG MontreuxPhilippe FRANCEY
1991 5.7 13.950 13.9504 AG YverdonJustin DELAY
1992 5.0 13.800 13.8005 EGA GELéo PELLET
1989 4.3 12.900 12.9006 Gym SerrièresEmmanuel GIRARDIN
1991 4.5 12.850 12.8507 FSG MontreuxDavid DEMARTINI
1991 4.3 12.650 12.6508 Gym SerrièresYannick SCHADER
1988 4.5 12.050 12.0509 FSG MontreuxRomain GENOUD
1990 4.0 12.000 12.00010 Gym PeseuxAntonin WICKY
1990 3.8 11.600 11.60011 FSG MontreuxNicolas  SCHOEPFER
1992 3.8 11.450 11.45012 AG YverdonChristophe LERESCHE
1994 3.5 11.400 11.40013 EGA GELuca SPINI
1994 4.0 10.700 10.70014 EGA GETimothée PELLET
1995 3.7 10.200 10.20015 FSG MontreuxDamien DUFAUX

Cheval-arçons
1987 8.2 15.650 15.6501 Chêne gym GEJean-Philippe HAYOZ
1992 3.4 10.950 10.9502 Gym SerrièresAlan BURKHARD
1991 3.3 10.300 10.3003 FSG MontreuxJonathan PELLET
1987 5.0 9.800 9.8004 FSG MontreuxJulien MATTENET
1976 2.9 9.350 9.3505 GA La CôteOlivier CANZILLON
1995 2.8 9.200 9.2006 Gym SerrièresNathan BÖSIGER
1994 2.3 6.700 6.7007 EGA GELuca SPINI
1992 3.3 4.850 4.8508 Gym SerrièresTenzin GASSER

Anneaux
1986 6.9 16.100 16.1001 Gym Mandement GEClaude Alain PORCHET
1985 6.3 13.900 13.9002 FSG MontreuxPhilippe FRANCEY
1987 5.2 13.350 13.3503 FSG MontreuxJulien MATTENET
1992 5.1 13.200 13.2004 EGA GEMisha VOROBIEV
1992 3.9 12.200 12.2005 EGA GELéo PELLET
1991 3.2 12.000 12.0006 FSG MontreuxJonathan PELLET
1995 2.7 11.800 11.8007 Gym SerrièresNathan BÖSIGER
1995 2.2 10.500 10.5008 FSG MontreuxDamien DUFAUX
1989 2.2 10.500 10.5009 Gym SerrièresEmmanuel GIRARDIN



Finales par engin

CHAMPIONNAT ROMAND PAR 
EQUIPES

Genève
Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

24/10/2009 - 23:34:15 © C_Meylan

Saut
1992 5.4 4.614.450 14.02513.6001 EGA GEMisha VOROBIEV
1991 4.2 4.613.250 13.52513.8002 AG YverdonJustin DELAY
1991 3.8 3.812.900 12.75012.6003 Gym SerrièresYannick SCHADER
1990 4.6 3.013.450 12.72512.0004 Gym PeseuxAntonin WICKY
1991 3.8 3.812.300 12.62512.9505 FSG MontreuxDavid DEMARTINI
1992 3.8 3.812.150 12.40012.6506 AG YverdonChristophe LERESCHE
1992 3.0 3.811.650 12.17512.7007 Gym SerrièresAlan BURKHARD
1992 3.8 3.811.700 12.10012.5008 AG YverdonValentin ROSATI
1992 3.8 3.011.800 11.90012.0009 Gym SerrièresTenzin GASSER

Barres parallèles
1987 8.1 16.000 16.0001 Chêne gym GEJean-Philippe HAYOZ
1987 5.2 14.100 14.1002 FSG MontreuxJulien MATTENET
1964 4.9 12.900 12.9003 EGA GELéo PELLET
1976 3.1 11.750 11.7504 GA La CôteOlivier CANZILLON
1992 2.8 10.500 10.5005 AG YverdonValentin ROSATI
1988 3.9 9.900 9.9006 FSG MontreuxRomain GENOUD
1995 2.7 8.900 8.9007 FSG MontreuxDamien DUFAUX
1990 2.8 8.500 8.5008 FSG MontreuxNicolas  SCHOEPFER

Barre fixe
1986 6.5 15.300 15.3001 Gym Mandement GEClaude Alain PORCHET
1985 2.5 11.500 11.5002 FSG MontreuxPhilippe FRANCEY
1976 2.4 11.100 11.1003 GA La CôteOlivier CANZILLON
1995 1.9 10.850 10.8504 Gym SerrièresNathan BÖSIGER
1991 1.9 10.500 10.5005 FSG MontreuxJonathan PELLET
1992 2.0 9.450 9.4506 EGA GETimothée PELLET


